Monitorler

15.

23

24

27

23.

15.

15.

15.

23.

21.

21.

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS

FHD

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

USB-C

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat
10+ 74,80 USD
5+ 183,70

usb
3 192,50
usb
3 220,00
usb
1 242,00
usb
1 319,00
usb
0 84,70 USD
0 97,90 USD
0 105,05
usb
0 116,60
usb
0 127,60
usb
0 163,90
usb



21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 193,60

VGA DP usD
I 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 226,60
L USD

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 253,00
DP USB-C usD

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 273,90
SRGB usD

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 299,20
usD

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 308,00
HDMI VGA usD

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 0 339,90
usD

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO- Asus 0 363,00
HDMI MM usD

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 398,20
TYPE C usD

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 429,00
FULL HD usD

15.6 ASUS MB1GAMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR Asus 0 440,00
usD

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 0 453,20
usD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 478,50
VESA usD

—mmm 14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR Asus 0 484,00

=hys PROFESYONEL usD




14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 491,70
usb

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 594,00
TYPE C usb




